
Gospel	Music	Grupo	musical	&	Artista	musical	Lista
Johnny	Cash https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/johnny-cash-42775/albums
Pat	Boone https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/pat-boone-342778/albums
Billy	Preston https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/billy-preston-311450/albums
The	Pointer	Sisters https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-pointer-sisters-1161836/albums
Ai	(cantora) https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ai-%28cantora%29-403161/albums
The	Manhattan	Transfer https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-manhattan-transfer-1431787/albums
Maverick	City	Music https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/maverick-city-music-100276699/albums
Rudolph	Isley https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/rudolph-isley-7377425/albums
2Baba https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/2baba-222021/albums
The	Staple	Singers https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-staple-singers-935884/albums
The	Clark	Sisters https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-clark-sisters-7723277/albums
Les	Humphries	Singers https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/les-humphries-singers-673735/albums
Priscilla https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/priscilla-10354031/albums
Maceo	Parker https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/maceo-parker-455018/albums
Carole	Fredericks https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/carole-fredericks-341461/albums
Twinkie	Clark https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/twinkie-clark-7858380/albums
Kim	Burrell https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/kim-burrell-6408402/albums
Fred	Hammond https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/fred-hammond-1452334/albums
Marvin	Sapp https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/marvin-sapp-6778477/albums
Deitrick	Haddon https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/deitrick-haddon-3021344/albums
J.	D.	Sumner https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/j.-d.-sumner-1676315/albums
Crystal	Bowersox https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/crystal-bowersox-271795/albums
Juha	Tapio https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/juha-tapio-4349538/albums
The	Imperials https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-imperials-7741553/albums
Le'Andria	Johnson https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/le%27andria-johnson-6506288/albums
Reuben	Morgan https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/reuben-morgan-1369347/albums
Frank	Edwards https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/frank-edwards-16207149/albums
Golden	Gate	Quartet https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/golden-gate-quartet-652294/albums
Philip	P.	Bliss https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/philip-p.-bliss-898625/albums
Rhoda	Scott https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/rhoda-scott-448955/albums
The	Booth	Brothers https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-booth-brothers-7719375/albums
Sound'n'Grace https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/sound%27n%27grace-20035401/albums
William	Murphy https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/william-murphy-19865280/albums
Ernie	Haase	&	Signature
Sound https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ernie-haase-%26-signature-sound-3296470/albums

Mattos	Nascimento https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/mattos-nascimento-6791876/albums
William	McDowell https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/william-mcdowell-15461408/albums
Marvin	Sease https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/marvin-sease-6778482/albums
Tim	Godfrey https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/tim-godfrey-61467100/albums
The	Caravans https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-caravans-4896473/albums
Anthony	Brown https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/anthony-brown-19874162/albums
Harry	Womack https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/harry-womack-16007729/albums
Bernard	Belle https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/bernard-belle-2897508/albums
Steve	Camp https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/steve-camp-14912197/albums
Diana	Hamilton https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/diana-hamilton-67167824/albums
Oum https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/oum-13534653/albums
Miss	Dominique https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/miss-dominique-280764/albums
David	Quinlan https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/david-quinlan-10264438/albums
Ben	Tankard https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ben-tankard-4886541/albums
The	Dixie	Hummingbirds https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-dixie-hummingbirds-1393884/albums
Lisa	Page	Brooks https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/lisa-page-brooks-22344337/albums
Eben https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/eben-85758435/albums
Vencedores	por	Cristo https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/vencedores-por-cristo-10389643/albums
Ao	Cubo https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ao-cubo-16492567/albums
Melvin	Williams https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/melvin-williams-20687598/albums
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Greater	Vision https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/greater-vision-5600812/albums
Mosie	Lister https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/mosie-lister-17612558/albums
Earnest	Pugh https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/earnest-pugh-5326935/albums
Altos	Louvores https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/altos-louvores-9608706/albums
Edin-Ã…dahl https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/edin-%C3%A5dahl-1284654/albums
Brian	Free	&	Assurance https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/brian-free-%26-assurance-4963786/albums
Charles	Mombaya https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/charles-mombaya-19544097/albums
Mark	Trammell	Quartet https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/mark-trammell-quartet-6770026/albums
Marquinhos	Gomes https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/marquinhos-gomes-10326689/albums
Beverly	Crawford https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/beverly-crawford-851722/albums
ELLA https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ella-16337706/albums

Sagrado	CoraÃ§Ã£o	da	Terra https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/sagrado-cora%C3%A7%C3%A3o-da-terra-
10366857/albums

Marsha	Stevens https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/marsha-stevens-6773402/albums
The	Duke	of	Paducah https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-duke-of-paducah-7731189/albums
Judith	Christie	McAllister https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/judith-christie-mcallister-19896121/albums
Geron	Davis https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/geron-davis-5552409/albums
Men	of	Standard https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/men-of-standard-6816290/albums
Apocalipse	16 https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/apocalipse-16-11679908/albums
Keith	Pringle https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/keith-pringle-20685183/albums
Merrill	Womach https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/merrill-womach-6820239/albums
The	Saints	Unified	Voices https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-saints-unified-voices-7402442/albums
Arnold	B	Family https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/arnold-b-family-11959134/albums
Filhos	do	Homem https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/filhos-do-homem-10282210/albums
Ramiyah https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ramiyah-7289649/albums
Mary	Alessi https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/mary-alessi-13561711/albums
Joe	Pace https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/joe-pace-19866039/albums
Lufe https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/lufe-10320469/albums
Kades	Singers https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/kades-singers-10313589/albums
The	Sentimentalists https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-sentimentalists-7763314/albums
Bill	Moss	Jr. https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/bill-moss-jr.-4910270/albums
The	Charioteers https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-charioteers-7722166/albums
Old	Friends	Quartet https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/old-friends-quartet-692759/albums
Coral	Resgate https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/coral-resgate-10260452/albums
Rickey	Grundy https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/rickey-grundy-19880120/albums
Lisa	Daggs https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/lisa-daggs-17002095/albums
ReneÃ©	Austin https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/rene%C3%A9-austin-17742075/albums
JosuÃ©	Rodrigues https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/josu%C3%A9-rodrigues-10308662/albums
Desmond	Pringle https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/desmond-pringle-20177273/albums
Virtud https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/virtud-10391777/albums
Musical	Formosa https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/musical-formosa-10333994/albums
Wole	Oni https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/wole-oni-110014502/albums
Tommy	Brandt https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/tommy-brandt-17049905/albums
Margaret	Bell-Byars https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/margaret-bell-byars-22958535/albums
Paulinho	Trompete https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/paulinho-trompete-85853496/albums
TretÃ​	deÅˆ https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/tret%C3%AD-de%C5%88-12059630/albums
Janice	Scroggins https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/janice-scroggins-17123786/albums
Cedric	Ford https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/cedric-ford-19877997/albums
Banda	Jovem	Rio https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/banda-jovem-rio-85869264/albums
Ysaye	Maria	Barnwell https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ysaye-maria-barnwell-11832125/albums
Brownâ€™s	Ferry	Four https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/brown%E2%80%99s-ferry-four-991289/albums
Bobby	Forrester https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/bobby-forrester-99671605/albums
David	L.	Cook https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/david-l.-cook-5236189/albums
David	Russell	Samuel https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/david-russell-samuel-64627997/albums
Dudu	FranÃ§a https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/dudu-fran%C3%A7a-10268993/albums
Charles	Mingus https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/charles-mingus-107432/albums
The	Watson	Sisters https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-watson-sisters-108695160/albums
Efe	5 https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/efe-5-116767582/albums
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Minister	GUC https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/minister-guc-117192012/albums
Howard	Roberts https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/howard-roberts-1631895/albums
Jonny	Lang https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jonny-lang-1703462/albums
Nina	Simone https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/nina-simone-174957/albums
Dolly	Parton https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/dolly-parton-180453/albums
Ralph	Salmins https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ralph-salmins-18161589/albums
Etta	James https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/etta-james-182725/albums
Lonnie	Mack https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/lonnie-mack-1869643/albums
Lucky	Peterson https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/lucky-peterson-1873734/albums
Jerry	Lee	Lewis https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jerry-lee-lewis-202729/albums
Mahalia	Jackson https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/mahalia-jackson-206466/albums
Red	Foley https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/red-foley-2135973/albums
Jeff	Buckley https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jeff-buckley-215855/albums
Michelle	Williams https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/michelle-williams-229153/albums
AngÃ©lique	Kidjo https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ang%C3%A9lique-kidjo-231276/albums
Emmylou	Harris https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/emmylou-harris-231286/albums
Wanda	Jackson https://pt.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/wanda-jackson-235223/albums
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